
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Change Order No. 9 for the New Broadway Wastewater Treatment Plant

Motion authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute Change Order No. 9 with Graham
Construction Services, Inc. of Eagan, Minnesota in the amount of $668,515.36 for a total restated fee
of $51,403,936.57 for the New Broadway Wastewater Treatment Plant.

File #: 15-0903, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

